

7th Annual

Sheboygan A's

5K HOME RUN/WALK

May 21, 2022 - Wildwood Baseball Park

SILVER: \$250

of race)

2 race entries

other sponsor logos)

• Logo on videoboard during the day (rotates with

· Sponsor recognition (social media, e-blasts,

race packets, signage at registration, verbal day

5k.sheboyganbaseball.org

The 7th Annual Sheboygan A's 5K Home Run/Walk, starting and ending at Wildwood Baseball Park in Sheboygan, takes place on Saturday, May 21, 2022.

The 5K is a fund-raiser that benefits the Sheboygan Athletic Club, a 501c3 non-profit organization. Through the mission statement, the Sheboygan Athletic Club is, "Growing our community, entertaining our residents, improving our quality of life and challenging and developing our youth through Sheboygan A's Baseball."

We offer several types of sponsorship options for you or your organization to consider: Presenting Sponsor, Platinum, Gold, Silver and In-Kind. Below are details on the sponsorship levels.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

PRESENTING SPONSOR: \$2.000

- · Logo on videoboard during the day (rotates with other sponsor logos)
- · Sponsor recognition (social media, e-blasts, race packets, signage at registration, verbal day of race)
- 20 race entries
- Finish line displays
- Logo on race bibs
- · Logo on brochure
- Logo on race promo post cards
- · Logo at the top of sponsor recognition sheets at registration/packet pickup table
- · Logo at the top of race t-shirt
- · Biggest/most prominent logo on race banners (day of race)
- Option to have display setup featuring products/services. handouts
- 1/2 page in Sheboygan A's gameday program

*ONLY ONE PRESENTING SPONSOR ALLOWED

PLATINUM: \$1.000

Everything included in GOLD PLUS

- 10 race entries (instead of 5)
- · Medium logo on race t-shirt
- · Medium logo on race banners
- Option to have display setup featuring products/services, handouts
- 1/4 page in Sheboygan A's gameday program

GOLD: \$500

Everything included in Silver PLUS

- 5 race entries (instead of 2)
- Small logo on race banners (day of race)

- · Small logo on race t-shirt

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION

•Support though a donation of goods towards the event. Examples of donations can include: door prizes, post-race food and beverages, race packet items, cash donations, etc.

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

Sponsor		
Contact Name		
Street Address/P.O. Box		
City	State	Zip
Phone		
E-Mail		

Sponsor Level (please check one)

Presenting Sponsor	Silver
Platinum	In-Kind Contribution
Gold	

IN-KIND - I wish to make an in-kind contribution of

or will contribute the following in-kind items (door prizes, post-race food/beverage/race packet items):

Your Signature:		

Please make checks payable to Sheboygan Athletic Club. To ensure your full recognition, please send in your registration by April 23, 2022. Also, please email a vector formatted company logo to: 5k@sheboyganbaseball.org

Mail registration form and check to: Sheboygan Athletic Club P.O. Box 32 Sheboygan, WI, 53082

To learn more about the Sheboygan A's, please visit our website at www.sheboyganbaseball.org. For questions regarding sponsorships or general information about the event, contact us at 5k@sheboyganbaseball.org